
2023 USA IWAS World Cup
Saturday, January 14, 2023 - 9:00 AM

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 28 4/12/1977
2 GUISSONE Jovane BRA 32 3/11/1983
3 MACIAS FIGUEREDO Braian COL 55 7/31/1990
4 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 9 2/3/1973
5 VADON Laurent FRA 7 1/1/1976
6 VALET Maxime FRA 2 5/18/1987
7 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 56 10/7/1997
8 RASHID Shah GBR 17 8/7/1985
9 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 16 3/15/1979
10 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 8 3/19/1986
11 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 3 10/7/1978
12 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 4 7/4/1995
13 RYU Eun Hwan KOR 20 9/18/1991
14 SEMAAN Elias LBN 53 12/19/1984
15 CASTRO Adrian POL 1 6/4/1990
16 DABROWSKI Michal POL 5 4/2/1986
17 PLUTA Grzegorz POL 12 11/28/1974
18 HANSSEN Noah USA 34 6/23/2000



The top 4 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
2 pools of 7
12 (85.71% of 14) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 CASTRO Adrian POL 1 Exempt from this round
2 VALET Maxime FRA 2 Exempt from this round
3 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 3 Exempt from this round
4 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 4 Exempt from this round
5 DABROWSKI Michal POL 5
6 VADON Laurent FRA 7
7 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 8
8 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 9
9 PLUTA Grzegorz POL 12
10 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 16
11 RASHID Shah GBR 17
12 RYU Eun Hwan KOR 20
13 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 28
14 GUISSONE Jovane BRA 32
15 HANSSEN Noah USA 34
16 SEMAAN Elias LBN 53
17 MACIAS FIGUEREDO Braian COL 55
18 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 56
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Strip 7-8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DELI Dora (HUN)
LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

COUTYA Dimitri GBR

CHEEMA Balwinder GER

CRATERE Marc Andre FRA

SEMAAN Elias LBN

DABROWSKI Michal POL

RYU Eun Hwan KOR

ALDERETE Hugo ARG

Strip 9-10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)
KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

HANSSEN Noah USA

RASHID Shah GBR

VADON Laurent FRA

PLUTA Grzegorz POL

GUISSONE Jovane BRA

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE

MACIAS FIGUEREDO Braian COL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CASTRO Adrian POL Advanced
2 VALET Maxime FRA Advanced
3 TARJANYI Istvan HUN Advanced
4 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA Advanced
5 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
6 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7 RASHID Shah GBR 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
8 DABROWSKI Michal POL 4 0.67 24 13 +11 Advanced
9 PLUTA Grzegorz POL 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
10 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
11 GUISSONE Jovane BRA 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
12 RYU Eun Hwan KOR 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
13 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
14 VADON Laurent FRA 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
15 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
16 HANSSEN Noah USA 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Advanced
17 MACIAS FIGUEREDO Braian COL 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
18 SEMAAN Elias LBN 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Ref: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
Video: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)
Assist: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Assist: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

1

Finals

Ref: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)
Video: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)
Assist: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Assist: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

1

Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Video: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
Assist: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)
Assist: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)
Video: SALTER Mike (GBR)

1

Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Video: HARRIS Paul (USA)

2

(3) TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

Ref: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)
Video: CURTIS Leo (USA)

3

Ref: KISIEL Michal (POL)
Video: MORRIS James (USA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

1

Ref: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

2

Ref: KISIEL Michal (POL)

3

Ref: SALTER Mike (GBR)

4

Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

5

(6) TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

Ref: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

6

Ref: HARRIS Paul (USA)

7

Ref: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

8

Table of 16

POL

USA

POL

POL

GBR

KOR

FRA

ITA

HUN

FRA

BRA

(6) TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis
GRE

GBR

GER

ARG

FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CASTRO Adrian POL 6/4/1990
2 VALET Maxime FRA 5/18/1987
3T COUTYA Dimitri GBR 10/7/1997
3T TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 3/19/1986
5 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 10/7/1978
6 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 7/4/1995
7 PLUTA Grzegorz POL 11/28/1974
8 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 3/15/1979
9 RASHID Shah GBR 8/7/1985
10 DABROWSKI Michal POL 4/2/1986
11 GUISSONE Jovane BRA 3/11/1983
12 RYU Eun Hwan KOR 9/18/1991
13 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 2/3/1973
14 VADON Laurent FRA 1/1/1976
15 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 4/12/1977
16 HANSSEN Noah USA 6/23/2000
17 MACIAS FIGUEREDO Braian COL 7/31/1990
18 SEMAAN Elias LBN 12/19/1984
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANZOLIN Carolina BRA B RR235 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CURTIS Leo D. USA B RR303 Video: 1
DELI Dora HUN B RR23 Ref: 1
FILAIRE Fabien FRA B RR171 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HARRIS Paul USA B RR42 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KISIEL Michal POL B RR248 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOTHNY Wiradech THA B RR338 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
LECZYCKI Jakub POL B RR58 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LISPI Alessandro ITA B RR207 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MORRIS James C. USA B RR387 Video: 1
SALTER Mike GBR B RR152 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SHUMATE Sean USA A RR77 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA B RR157 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 18
Total participants: 18
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 13

POL: 3 participants
FRA: 3 participants
GBR: 2 participants
ARG: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants
COL: 1 participants
BRA: 1 participants
USA: 1 participants
ITA: 1 participants
KOR: 1 participants
LBN: 1 participants
HUN: 1 participants
GRE: 1 participants


